Individual
Website Stats

January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023 "




Individual
Member Visitor
Stats

January 1 to
December 31,
2023

Alstad
Baker-Bailey
Ball
Bedingfield
Bilan-Wallace
Bukvi
Chamberland
Dean
Farewell
Fitzgerald
Fraser
Galarneau
Guetre
Haskell

Hessels

Jasmin
Bailey
Helena
Andrew
Wallace
Nola
Donna
Betty
Gail
Mary Frances
Janet
Jani
Rob
Keri

Frances

15
6
19
10
21
21
12
9
18
31
18
55
3
21
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Individual
Member Visitor
Stats

January 1 to
December 31,
2023

Rhea
Judy

Jansen
Koch
Lamnek
McCoy
Meyer
Motoda
Nelson
Nelson
Nunas
Panizzon
Rodrigue
Salayi
Septou
Smit

Somkuti

Penny
Joyce
Lorie
Sachiko
Linda
Kerralee
Keith
Diana
Jenny
M
Johanne
Seraya

Marge

16
16
12
14
2
12
7
27
8
13
13
9
31
11

o o - O O w w

—
Ul

o o1 o o o o



Individual
Member Visitor
Stats

January 1 to
December 31,
2023

Songco
Stachow
St-Amant
White
Wilkinson
Wong
Yanish
Zhu

Franchesca

Barbara
Amant
Judy
Myrna
Ada
Michaela

Lexi

15

4
18

/
18
28
18
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Website Analysis

Eight Year Growth Period

2021 2020 2019 2017 2016
Countries 47 132 111 50 /0 68 50 /2
Cities 350 @53 639 339 512 519 405 494

Users 4,854 5,060 4,461 2,987 4,095 4111 2,974 2,910
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